Japa Cup

Zaliczane do Pucharu Polski w Klasach FWF, IQFoil, Slalom oraz TECHNO

Puck, 14-16.07.2023
START LIST

No Class
1 Slalom Senior
2 Slalom Senior
3 Slalom Senior
4 Slalom Senior
5 Slalom Senior
6 Slalom Senior
7 Slalom Senior
8 Slalom Senior
9 Slalom Senior

10 Slalom Senior

11 Slalom Senior

Fleet

Master
Master
Master
Master

Master
GMaster
Master

Nat SailNo Name

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

16 Michat Polanowski
56 Adam Morawski
95 Jan Klimaszyk
117 Pawet Prokopiak
177 Rafat Radecki
179 Stawomir Buchholz
212 Jacek Dubaniewicz
227 Oliwier Urbanski
367 Bojan Pangetow
466 Jacek Stolarz
660 Michat Kalebka

YOB Gender Club

1983
1996
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1980
1973
1973
1980
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1974 M
1965 M
1976 M

=TT XR

Green Capital S.A.
AZS AWFiS Gdansk
ZLKS Poznan

PSW

PSW

PSW

0S AZS Poznan
JKW Poznan

PZZ

MOS 2 Warszawa
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot



Japa Cup

Zaliczane do Pucharu Polski w Klasach FWF, IQFoil, Slalom oraz TECHNO

Puck, 14-16.07.2023
START LIST

No Class
1 Slalom U19 U15
2 Slalom U19 U15
3 Slalom U19 U15
4 Slalom U19 U15
5 Slalom U19 U15
6 Slalom U19 U15
7 Slalom U19 U15
8 Slalom U19 U15
9 Slalom U19 U15
10 Slalom U19 U15
11 Slalom U19 U15
12 Slalom U19 U15
13 Slalom U19 U15
14 Slalom U19 U15
15 Slalom U19 U15
16 Slalom U19 U15
17 Slalom U19 U15
18 Slalom U19 U15
19 Slalom U19 U15
20 Slalom U19 U15
21 Slalom U19 U15
22 Slalom U19 U15
23 Slalom U19 U15
24 Slalom U19 U15
25 Slalom U19 U15
26 Slalom U19 U15
27 Slalom U19 U15
28 Slalom U19 U15
29 Slalom U19 U15
30 Slalom U19 U15
31 Slalom U19 U15
32 Slalom U19 U15
33 Slalom U19 U15
34 Slalom U19 U15
35 Slalom U19 U15
36 Slalom U19 U15
37 Slalom U19 U15
38 Slalom U19 U15

Fleet
ui19
ui1s
ui19
ui1s
ui1s
ui19
ui19
ui15s
u19
ui15s
ui1s
ui15s
ui1s
u15s
ui1s
u15s
ui1s
ui19
ui19
u15s
ui1s
ui19
ui1s
ui19
ui1s
ui19
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui15s
ui1s
ui15s
ui19
ui19
ui19
ui19
ui19
ui19

Nat SailNo Name

POL 0 Franciszek Siwek
POL 21 Antoni Myszka

POL 44 Konrad Machura
POL 58 Adam Kelar

POL 65 Stanistaw Dolecki
POL 85 Amadeusz Stobinski
POL 87 Maciej Dgbek

POL 121 Wojtek Gatecki

POL 126 Leon Jankowski

POL 131 Tymon Wrzesinski
POL 138 Jan Serafinski-Melsztynski
POL 217 Martyna Figura

POL 262 Karolina Charytanowicz
POL 237 Krzysztof Czuryto
POL 246 Michelle Urzykowski
POL 248 Jozef Lessnau

POL 249 Michalina Lesnow
POL 264 Kajetan Wygnanczuk
POL 270 Stanistaw Sutkowski
POL 283 Marcel Szwaj

POL 286 Jakub Beta

POL 296 Milena Gorska

POL 350 Oliwia Mroczkowska
POL 350 Tomasz Kisielewski
POL 359 Amelia Marecka

POL 366 Jacek Garncarz

POL 385 Nina Suchocka

POL 398 Martinique Suchocka
POL 414 Aleks Kowalewski
POL 416 Ewa Miarczynska
POL 417 Patryk Miarczynski
POL 418 Maria Miarczynska
POL 440 Piotr Grendziak

POL 467 Maria Wolska

POL 870 Mateusz Kizinkiewicz
POL 2115 Gustaw Trybek

POL 2117 Antoni Zelga

POL 2118 Konrad Patucki
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LTI TETMITMLITTMEEMIT TS TETEEIMTTZELELELLLLELEELEL

SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
tebski Klub Zeglarski
tebski Klub Zeglarski
0S AZS Poznan

0S AZS Poznan

SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
Gdanski klub Zeglarski
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
Gdanski klub Zeglarski
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
tebski Klub Zeglarski
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
tebski Klub Zeglarski
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
MKS"Dwojka"Warszawa
MKS"Dwojka"Warszawa
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
MOS 2 Warszawa
MOS 2 Warszawa

SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot
SKZ Ergo Hestia Sopot



